Rural Integrated Roads for Growth Program Map

RM Name

Fertile Belt
Grayson
Longlaketon
Arm River
Monet
Hillsdale
Insinger
Usborne
Oakdale
Lakeview
Ponass Lake
Lake Lenore
Three Lakes
Hoodoo

LLOYD

BRITANNIA

Construction type

Clay Capping
Clay Capping
Base and Subbase
Clay Capping
Clay Capping
Grading

Clay Capping
Base and Subbase
Base and Subbase
Clay Capping
Clay Capping
Clay Capping
Clay Capping
Clay Capping

Grant

$458,496
$237,924
$175,000
$288,012
$485,000
$500,000
$181,271
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$216,410
$150,640
$300,000

MEADOW LAKE

Meadow Lake

4

RM Name

Rosthern
Bjorkdale
Tisdale
Tisdale

Star City

Star City
Blaine Lake
Manitou Lake
Willow Creek
Leask

Eldon

Wilton
Frenchman Butte
Britannia

Construction type

Grading
Clay Capping
Grading
Grading
Clay Capping
Clay Capping
Clay Capping
Grading
Grading
Clay Capping
Grading
Grading
Grading

Base and Subbase
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Grant

$150,000
$500,000
$250,000
$100,000
$300,000
$200,000
$500,000
$500,000
$26,000

$80,000

$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000

Legend

Base and Subbase
Clay Capping
Grading
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