Rural Integrated Roads for Growth Program Map

RM Name	Construction type	Grant	RM Name	Construction type	Grant
Fertile Belt	Clay Capping	\$458,496	Rosthern	Grading	\$150,000
Grayson	Clay Capping	\$237,924	Bjorkdale	Clay Capping	\$500,000
Longlaketon	Base and Subbase	\$175,000	Tisdale	Grading	\$250,000
Arm River	Clay Capping	\$288,012	Tisdale	Grading	\$100,000
Monet	Clay Capping	\$485,000	Star City	Clay Capping	\$300,000
Hillsdale	Grading	\$500,000	Star City	Clay Capping	\$200,000
Insinger	Clay Capping	\$181,271	Blaine Lake	Clay Capping	\$500,000
Usborne	Base and Subbase	\$500,000	Manitou Lake	Grading	\$500,000
Oakdale	Base and Subbase	\$500,000	Willow Creek	Grading	\$26,000
Lakeview	Clay Capping	\$500,000	Leask	Clay Capping	\$80,000
Ponass Lake	Clay Capping	\$500,000	Eldon	Grading	\$500,000
Lake Lenore	Clay Capping	\$216,410	Wilton	Grading	\$500,000
Three Lakes	Clay Capping	\$150,640	Frenchman Butte	Grading	\$500,000
Hoodoo	Clay Capping	\$300,000	Britannia	Base and Subbase	\$500,000



